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http://www.wri.org/news/2015/12/statement-cop21-delivers-%E2%80%9Chistoric%E2%80%9D-climate-agreement-paris

Nation

Unconditional

Conditional

Reduction Goal of

CO- Emission

Final vear

Ref. year

China

60~65%/GDP

2030

2005

USA

26~28%

2025

2005

India

33~35%/GDP

2030

2005

Russia

25~30%

2030

1990

Japan

2030

2013

Germany

2030

1990

Brazil

2030

2005

Canada

France

Iran

12%

Indonesia

Saudi
Arabia

yearly 130
million ton

20194 HEF

20204 HE

Mexico

22%

36%

2030

UK

40%

2030

Data : UNFCCC homepage, www4, unfece.int(2016.12.12)
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2,019

2,020
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2025
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ZERO
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15,557

15,649

15,740

15,926

16,113

16,208

16,399

16,495

16,592

16,690

7IE ALE 2

15,641

15,754
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16,331

16,449

16,688
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16,931
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a8 AU 2
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16,360

16,481
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5262

5477
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6,467
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6,017
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7,312

7,830
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6,768
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7,011
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3,560
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3,723
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6,260




4. M==o| 7Zh=Ze| ZH

22| SE SY= ¢lef &

2025 | 2026 2028 | 2029 | 2030 | 2031

Fte=e gHEE 63% | 70% 83% | 90% |100% |100%
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/8 ALE|e 10,356 [11,537 13,951 [15,183 [16,977 [17,104

L b =2 £ 4,094 | 4,661 5873| 6,518 - -

Ayl |27 34 7IF A 4,465 5,118 6,530 7,288

X 7|0j -
X ml}o,j A 53 7|1= os 4,152 4,738 5,991 | 6,660

12HAH 104 7| o= 3,976 4,525 5,695| 6,317
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X242 2,661 3,030 3,817 4,237

oA 33 7|1E o= 2,902 3,327 4,245 4,737

A sd 7IE oF 2,699 3,079 3,894 4,329
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pab bt i T
Mopx| mP 3,339| 3,828 4,954 5,640
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10. £E9

Net CO> emissions
Gigatonnes per year

“Business
as usual”

30

1.5°Cwarming % 15

scenario Q .
ﬁﬁ_l_l_"l_
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